


2

Lodi High School

Lodi High School Class Of   2021

SeniorAwards

Scholarships and Other Awards . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Page 4  
College Awards . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Page 9  
Graduating with Honors. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Page 10
College Destinations. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Page 12
CSF Sealbearers . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Page 13
All County Pinnacle Awards . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Page 14 
Golden State Seal Merit Diploma . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Page 15  
State Seal of Biliteracy. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Page 16
Block L Gold Pin. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Page 17  
Athletic Honors . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Page 18  
Acknowledgments. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Page 19  

Program



3

Senior Awards 2021

Lodi High School 
Administration 

Mr. Adam Auerbach . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Principal
Ms. Sera Baysinger. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Vice Principal
Mr. Damon Auchard. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Assistant Principal
Ms. Tammy Suess . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Assistant Principal
Ms. Michelle Cortez. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Counselor
Mr. Ivan Tunnell. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Counselor
Ms. Rosa Campa. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Counselor
Ms. Nicole Rosado. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Counselor
Ms. Irene Guerin. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Counselor
Ms. Lisa Speer. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Scholarship Coordinator

Jacksery Apolonio-Lopez. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Senior Class President
Lauren Lucas. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Senior Class Vice President
William Machado. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ASB President
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Alfred C. Platt Scholarship   
Araceli Hernandez Castaneda - $3,000 

American Association of University Women Scholarship  
Melani Alvarado Hernandez - $1,000  

Molly Crosby - $1,000 

Breakthrough Project Art Scholarship  
Matthew Flores - $100  

Aaliyah Gonzales - $250 

Charlotte Elias Scholarship   
Victor Plunkett - $2,000 

Corvettes of Lodi Scholarship  
Rudy Munoz - $250 

Dan Mettler Memorial Scholarship  
Elisa Grim - $500 

Daughters of the American Revolution – Lodi High Representative  
Cailtin Ahlbach 

Don and Elizabeth Clausen Memorial Scholarship  
Mandy Sell - $1,000 

Eleanora P. Touhey Memorial Scholarship  
Lauren Chetley - $5,000  
Seth Hillstrom - $5,000 

ELKS Most Valuable Student Scholarship  
Caitlin Ahlbach - $1,200 

Ernest Gribaudo Family Agriculture Scholarship  
Chase Devine - $2,500  

Lauren Hanson - $2,500  
Bret Luiz - $2,500  

Jacob Schwabauer - $2,500 

Friedberger Educational Fund Scholarship  
David Giorgi - $3,130.43 

Scholarships and  
Other Awards
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Grace and Mercy Charitable Foundation  
Saeeda Saleh - $1,000  

Annemarie Van Meter - $1,000 

Jerry Hackett Memorial Scholarship  
Araceli Hernandez Castaneda - $200 

Kiwanis Club of Greater Lodi Scholarship  
Lauren Chetley - $3,000  

Claire Plath - $3,000 

Kris Gutierrez Memorial Scholarship  
Lauren Hanson - $1,000  
Nicole Newman - $1,000 

Lodi Chapter IM of P.E.O. Sisterhood Scholarship  
Gretchen A. Nelson Scholastic Scholarship - Nicole Newman - $1,000  
Ruth Falls Nichols Scholastic Scholarship - Lauren Chetley - $1,000 

Lodi District Grape Growers Association Jim Kissler Memorial Scholarship  
Lauren Chetley - $1,000  
Lauren Hanson - $2,000  

Bret Luiz - $1,000  
Jacon Schwabauer - $2,000 

Lodi FFA Ag Boosters Scholarship - $13,250  
Carson Devine  

Kaliani Diaz  
Gianna Dosio  

Lauren Hanson  
Nicole Newman  
Donald Van Ness  
Desiree Vasquez  

Joseph Wells 

Lodi Garden Club Scholarship  
Lauren Hanson - $2,000 

Lodi Grape Festival “Bucks for Books” Scholarship  
Lauren Chetley - $500  

Elisa Grim - $1,000  
Annemarie Van Meter - $1,000  

Donald Van Ness - $1,000  
Desiree Vasquez - $1,000 
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Lodi High School

Lodi High Baseball Boosters Scholarship  
Carson Devine - $500  

Jake Fritz - $500  
Hayden Hildenbrand -$500  

William Machado - $500  
Tyler Meehleis - $500  
Bryce Ostlund - $500  

Colton Smithhart - $500  
Fidel Ulloa Ceja- $500  

Caleb Wall - $500 

Lodi High Scholarship Fund Golden State Scholarship  
Mandy Sell - $500  

Donald Van Ness - $500 

Lodi High Scholarship Fund in memory of Richard Spickerman  
Victor Plunkett - $50 

Lodi Memorial Hospital Foundation Arthur C. & Florence Boehmer Scholarship  
Lauren Chetley - $1,000  

Elissa Grim - $2,500  
Claire Plath - $1,000  

Victor Plunkett - $2,000  
Donald Van Ness - $3,000 

Lodi Memorial Hospital Foundation Scholarship  
Gianna Dosio - $1,000  

Jordyn Hummel - $1,000 

Lodi Police Foundation Scholarship  
Lauren Chetley - $1,000  

Lodi Pupil Personnel Association Scholarship  
Araceli Hernandez Castaneda - $1,000 

Lodi Rotary Club Scholarship  
Araceli Hernandez Castaneda - $1,000  

Victor Plunkett - $1,000  
Annemarie Van Meter - $1,000 

Lodi Unified School District Administrators Association Scholarship  
Dean Ali - $100 
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Mark Wheatley Memorial Scholarship  
Seth Hillstrom - $500  
Victor Plunkett - $500 

Matilda Alcalay Scholarship  
Dean Ali - $2,000 

Michael David Family Foundation Scholarship  
Chase Devine - $500  

Lauren Hanson – $2,000  
Bret Luiz - $3,000  

Jacob Schwabauer - $2,000  
Donald Van Ness - $2,000 

Nancy Marshall Hansen Scholarship  
Savannah Head - $1,500  

Bailey Parker - $1,500 

National Hispanic Scholar  
Annemarie Van Meter - $40,000 

Northern California Scholarship Foundation Scholarship  
Luke Fugate - $32,000 

Nucor Scholarship  
Juwairiyah Khan - $14,000 

Omega Nu – Alpha Delta Chapter 4-year Scholarship  
Dean Ali - $1,000  

Victor Charles - $1,000  
Araceli Hernandez Castaneda - $1,400  

Claire Plath - $1,000 

Omega Nu – Vocational or Trade School Scholarship  
Molly Crosby - $300  

Nicole Newman - $300 

Phil Polenske Memorial Tennis Scholarship  
Allyssa Clayworth - $250  

Jackson Konz - $250 

San Joaquin Farm Bureau Federation Scholarship  
Lauren Hanson - $2,000 
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St. Joachim Catholic Church Daughters of Isabella Scholarship  
Lauren Chetley - $1,000 

Steve Borra Memorial Scholarship  
Lauren Hanson - $1,500  

Jacob Schwabauer - $1,000 

Stroh Family Scholarship  
Lauren Chetley – $1,500  

Max Niemantsverdriet - $1,500 

T.E.A.M. – Together Everyone Achieves More LUSD Scholarship  
Seth Hillstrom -$750  

Lauren Chetley - $300 

Thomas Onoyama Memorial Scholarship  
Dean Ali - $2,000 

Tokay Stitch ‘N’ Quilt Guild Scholarship  
Annemarie Van Meter - $1,000 

Vineyard Christian Middle School Karen Hale Scholarship  
Morgan Hutchison - $500 

WCRHA Youth Scholarship   
Lauren Hanson - $500 
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College Awards

University of Nevada, Reno, Lauren Chetley 
WUE Scholarship $12,000, UNR Luna Scholarship $1,000 

University of Silicon Valley, Marco Hernandez Bravo 
Dragon Scholarship - $1,000 

University of Nevada, Reno, Saeeda Saleh 
Nevada Advantage - $8,400 

University of Nevada, Reno, Frank Vega 
WUE Scholarship - $8,000, Wolfie Jr. Level Scholarship - $500 

University of California, Berkeley, Alexandria Abillar 
Silver Pin Award 

University of the Pacific, Andrew Garcia 
Regents’ Scholarship - $25,000, Tiger Excellence Award - $3,000 

Santa Clara University, Caitlin Ahlbach 
Santa Clara University Merit & Dean Scholarship - $122,000,  

Leavey School of Business Grant - $3,500 

University of Arizona, Tucson, Annemarie Van Meter 
Dean’s Exemplary Award - $1,000 

Bradley University, Shelby Katzakian 
Athletics - $22,000, Presidential Award - $20,000, Out-of-State Award - $4,000 

UC Davis, Dulce Santos 
University Grants – $10,832 

Point Loma Nazarene University, Claire Plath 
Point Loma Nazarene University Bresee Scholarship - $10,000 

Oregon State University, Seth Hillstrom 
Oregon State Provost Scholarship - $8,000 

University of the Pacific, Katherine Moreno 
Tiger Excellence Award - $2,500, Provost Scholarship - $60,000, UOP Grant - $23,600
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Graduating With Honors

Highest Honor Candidates 
3.99 – 3.86

Most Distinguished Candidates 
4.76 – 4.00

Alexandria Abillar
Caitlin Ahlbach

Dean Ali
Gabriel Biagioni

Isaac Bishop
Max Boudreau

Alexandra Burkhardt
Katherine Burkhardt

Chloe Burns
Jennyfer Camacho
Cecilia Chinchiolo

Charles Claxton
Jaden Coughlin

Logan Davis
Mason Davis

Domenic Demski
Gillian Donley

Kendall Flemmer
Luke Fugate

Andrew Garcia
Erick Garcia

Tanner Gilley
David Giorgi

Gisselle Godinez
Fernando Gomez

Elisa Grim
Lauren Hanson

Colin Heinselman
Araceli Hernandez Castaneda

Hayden Hildenbrand
Seth Hillstrom

John Isola
Shelby Katzakian

Zion King
Jackson Konz
Benjamin Ky

Kevin Liu
Kirsten Locke
Lauren Lucas

William Machado
Manuela Martinez

Noelle Mason Hohenthaner
Tyler Meehleis
Jordan Meyers

Kenzie Nies
Kathrine Ochoa
Andrew Olsen

Matthew Phillips
Victor Plunkett
Olivia Polinsky

Ian Sandvik
Dulce Santos

Johnna Schroeder
Lauryn Sutton

Annemarie Van Meter
Donald Van Ness

Hunter Ward

Zoie Avila
Victor Charles
Kailani Diaz

Cassandra Dickie
Kenneth Duenas

Ruby Estrada
Savannah Lee Head

Rhett Hill

Lillian Kim
Jeweliana Mann
Morgan Orlando

Bryce Ostlund
Andrea Ramos

Mandy Sell
Ryan Streyle

Destiny Sutherland
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High Honor Candidates  
3.85 – 3.70

Honor Candidates
3.69 -3.50

Graduating With Honors

Sophia Alejandrez
Jacksery Apolonio-Lopez

Giselle Aquino
Hiedee Baltierra

Jaelyn Brooks
Leah Cancilla
Jilian Cavnar

Lauren Chetley
Morgan Clark
Molly Crosby
Pamela Decko 

Maria Enriquez
Jake Fritz

Antonio Graci
Marco Hernandez Bravo

Esperanza Lares
Emily Maldonado
Matthew Marini

Cereya Mettler
Sarrah Shaine Montorio

Fernando Pamatz-Acosta
Mariana Paredes Velazquez

Claire Plath
Naomi Raphael

Julianna Denise Riley
Isabel Ruiz

Nathan Saechao
Danna Santillan Chavez

Marysol Santos Betancourt
Jacob Schwabauer

Ethan Stroh
Desiree Vasquez
Megan Vaughn

Adrian Villalobos
Michelle Yang

Melanie Alvarado Hernandez
Elizabeth Arias

Angelina Barbuscia
Nicholas Bersi

Ryan Borba
Ashley Cabebe

Christopher Canepa
Russell Cooley

Valerie Courtnier
Carson Devine
Gianna Dosio

Raven Edwards
Sydney Featherston

Joseph Flores
Rafael Fregoso
Alondra Garcia

Katelyn Gonzalez
Giselle Gutierrez Villanueva

Dustin Hall
Morgan Hutchison

Keily Ito
Aneesa Khan

Juwairiyah Khan

Victoria Larson
Drue Leventini
Katelin Litton
Ariana Meier

Vincent Montgomery
Katherine Moreno

Jakob Morse
Brenda Palafox Rodriguez

Bailey Parker
Shaye Reagan
Isabella Reis

Frida Rodriguez Lopez
Anavel Salgado

Tatiana Sandoval
Alexis Slaughter
Owen Stewart

Noelly Torres Zafra
Diana Vargas Corona

Annette Vasquez
Frank Vega

Thomas Violett
Nicholas Virrey
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San Joaquin Delta College
Consumes Community College 

Inspire Academy 
University of Nevada, Reno 
University of Silicon Valley 

Sacramento State 
Fresno State 

California College of  
Barbering and Cosmetology 

UC Berkeley 
Chico State 

Arizona State University 
Oregon State University 

Northern Arizona University 
Orange Coast College 
Stanford University 

University of the Pacific 
Santa Clara University 

San Francisco State University 
UC Davis 

University of Arizona – Tucson 
Bradley University 

Texas A&M University, College Station 
Oregon State University 

Point Loma Nazarene University 
University of New Mexico 

American River College 
UC Santa Barbara 

Sacramento City College 
Santa Barbara City College 

Cuesta College 
Boise State University 
University of Alabama 

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo 

UCLA 
Sonoma State University 

Butte College 
UMPQUA College 

Chico State 
Azusa Pacific College 

Cogswell College 
Cal Baptist University 

Culinary Institute of America  
at Greystone 

Lane Community College 
Linn Benton Community College 

CSU Monterey Bay 
Cal State San Marcos 
North Idaho College 

San Diego State  
Saint Ambrose University 

University of Hawaii at Manoa 
Catholic University of America 

Elmira College 
CSU Fullerton 

Montana State University 
William Jessup 

Gurnick Academy 
Colorado State  
Sonoma State 

CSU Stanislaus 
Grand Canyon University 

UC Santa Cruz 
University of Arizona – Tucson 

Northwest Lineman School 
UC Santa Cruz 

Paul Mitchell The School 
Washington State   

Some Colleges our 
Students will Attend
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Sealbearers
California Scholarship 

Federation
Alexandria Abillar

Caitlin Ahlbach
Dean  Ali

Jacksery Apolonio-Lopez
Alexandra Burkhardt
Katherine Burkhardt

Chloe Burns
Jennyfer Camacho

Victor  Charles
Lauren Chetley

Cecilia Chinchiolo
Charles Claxton
Jaden Coughlin

Logan Davis
Mason Davis

Domenic Demski
Luke Fugate

Andrew Garcia
David Giorgi

Gisselle Godinez
Fernando Gomez

Elisa Grim
Lauren  Hanson

Colin Heinselman
Araceli Hernandez Castaneda

Hayden Hildenbrand
Seth Hillstrom

John  Isola
Shelby Katzakian

Benjamin Ky
Kevin Liu

Lauren Lucas
William Machado

Manuela  Martinez
Tyler Meehleis
Jordan Meyers
Kenzie  Nies

Morgan Orlando
Bryce Ostlund
Victor Plunkett
Olivia  Polinsky
Andrea Ramos

Anavel  Salgado
Johnna Schroeder
Jacob Schwabauer

Ryan  Streyle 
Annemarie Van Meter

Donald VanNess
Desiree Vasquez

Potential:
Kendall  Flemmer

Jackson  Konz
Drue  Leventini
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All-County  
Pinnacle Awards

The Record and the San Joaquin County Office of Education  
established the Pinnacle Awards program to honor outstanding  

high school seniors in San Joaquin and Calaveras Counties. These  
students exemplify a well-rounded student career with the cornerstones  

being academics, student activities and general citizenship.

Pinnacle Team –  
top 1% of our senior class:

Benjamin Ky
Annemarie Van Meter

Victor Plunkett

Distinguished Students –  
next 3% of our senior class:

Charles Claxton
Alexandria Abillar

Luke Fugate
John Isola

Caitlin Ahlbach
Elisa Grim

Domenic Demski
David Giorgi

Jordan Meyers
Isaac Bishop

Kevin Liu
Manuela Martinez
William Machado
Johnna Schroeder
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Golden State Merit Seal 
Diploma

Alexandria Abillar
Caitlin Ahlbach

Sophia Alejandrez
Hiedee Baltierra
Gabriel Biagioni

Isaac Bishop
Max Boudreau

Alexandra Burkhardt
Katherine Burkhardt

Jennyfer Camacho
Victor Charles

Charles Claxton
Valerie Courtnier

Molly Crosby
Mason Davis

Domenic Demski
Kailani Diaz

Cassandra Dickie
Gillian Donley
Maria Enriquez
Ruby Estrada

Kendall Flemmer
Jake Fritz

Luke Fugate
Andrew Garcia

Erick Garcia
Tanner Gilley
David Giorgi

Fernando Gomez
Elisa Grim

Savannah Lee Head
Colin Heinselman

Araceli Hernandez Castaneda
Seth Hillstrom

John Isola

Shelby Katzakian
Aneesa Khan

Zion King
Jackson Konz
Benjamin Ky

Esperanza Lares
Kevin Liu

Kirsten Locke
William Machado
Emily Maldonado
Manuela Martinez

Tyler Meehleis
Jordan Meyers

Sarrah Shaine Montorio
Kenzie Nies

Kathrine Ochoa
Matthew Phillips
Victor Plunkett
Olivia Polinsky
Shaye Reagan

Julianna Denise Riley
Isabel Ruiz
Ian Sandvik
Dulce Santos

Marysol Santos Betancourt
Johnna Schroeder
Alexis Slaughter
Lauryn Sutton

Annemarie Van Meter
Donald Van Ness
Desiree Vasquez
Megan Vaughn

Adrian Villalobos
Hunter Ward
Michelle Yang
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State Seal of Biliteracy 

Spanish
Raheela  Ahmad

Luis  Alvarez-Bautista
Jacksery  Apolonio-Lopez

Jennyfer  Camacho
Jilian  Cavnar

Miriam  Cervantes-Pena
Nataly  Coronado
Jaden  Coughlin
Molly  Crosby
Gillian  Donley

Kenneth  Duenas
Ruby  Estrada

Anelise  Farinelli
Rafael  Fregoso
Karol  Gallegos

Gisselle  Godinez
Fernando  Gomez
Martin  Gonzalez

Araceli  Hernandez
Ereyly  Hernandez

John  Isola
Brittany  Lopez

Nicolas  Lopez-Guzman
Jose  Martinez

Manuela  Martinez
Lesly  Medina

Jordan  Meyers
Jasmine  Orejel

Mariana  Paredes
Claire  Plath

Andrea  Ramos
Frida  Rodriguez
Anavel  Salgado

Ethan  Stroh
Annemarie  Van Meter
Diana  Vargas Corona

Annette  Vasquez
Ubaldo  Vega Perez
Adrian  Villalobos

French
Giselle  Aquino

Alexandra  Burkhardt
Katherine  Burkhardt

Erick  Garcia
Hayden  Hildenbrand

William  Machado
Reese  Odell

Morgan  Orlando
Tatiana  Sandoval

Ian  Sandvik
Dulce  Santos
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Block L Gold Pin  
Recipients

Alexandria Abillar
Caitlin Ahlback
Gabriel Biagioni

Isaac Bishop
Alexandra Burkhardt

Chloe Burns
Jennyfer Camacho
Cecilia Chinchiolo

Charles Claxton
Jaden Coughlin

Mason Davis
Domenic Demski

Gillian Donley
Luke Fugate

Andrew Garcia
Tanner Gilley
David Giorgi

Gisselle Godinez
Fernando Gomez

Elisa Grim

Savannah Head
Colin Heinselman
Araceli Hernandez

Hayden Hildebrand
Seth Hillstrom

John Isola
Zion King

Benjamin Ky
Kevin Liu

Kirsten Locke
William Machado
Manuela Martinez

Tyler Meehleis
Jordan Meyers
Andrew Olsen
Victor Plunkett
Olivia Polinsky

Dulce Santos
Johnna Schroeder

Lauryn Sutton
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Athletic Honors
Don R. Smith “Most Inspirational Athlete Awards”  

Vincent Montgomery 
Cecilia Chinchiolo 

Elvera Melby Award “Most Outstanding Female Athlete”  
Pamela Decko 

Johnna Schroeder

James E. Conklin Award “Most Outstanding Male Athlete” 
Isaac Bishop 

Fidel Ulloa Ceja

Lodi High Tri-Sport Athlete Award  
Cecilia Chinchiolo – Tennis, Soccer, Track 

Pamela Decko – Xc, Wrestling, Track 
Gillian Donley – Xc, Soccer, Softball 

Vincent Montgomery – Football, Basketball, Track 
Frida Rodriguez – Soccer, Xc ,Track 

Tyler Senecal – Football, Wrestling, Track 
Brock Shipley – Football, Wrestling, Track 
Hunter Ward – Football, Wrestling, Track
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Scholar Athletes
Caitlin Ahlbach
Gabe Biagioni
Isaac Bishop

Max Boudreau
Mateo Charles

Cecilia Chinchiolo
Jaden Coughlin

Logan Davis
Mason Davis

Pamela Decko
Domenic Demski

Gillian Donley
Raven Edwards

Sydney Featherston
Jake Fritz

Katelyn Gonzalez
Elisa Grim

Savannah Head
Colin Heinselman

Hayden Hildenbrand
Rhett Hill

John Isola
Shelby Katzakian

Kevin Liu
William Machado
Matthew Marini

Noelle Mason- Hohenthaner
Tyler Meehleis
Jordan Meyers

Vincent Montgomery
Bryce Ostlund

Claire Plath
Victor Plunkett

Frida Rodriguez
Nathan Saechao

Johnna Schroeder
Ryan Streyle
Diana Vargas

Annette Vasquez
Desiree Vasquez

Hunter Ward

This concludes  
this program

Thank You!

Thank you to all of the clubs, families, and  
organizations who so generously gave their time and donations.   
Your support is very meaningful to Lodi High and our students.

Scholarship Coordinator . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Lisa Speer
Special Assistance. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Scholarship Committee
Letters of Recommendation. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Counselors & Faculty
Transcripts . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Lori Bryant
Bulletins/Announcements. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Cathy Dockendorf
Program Cover Design. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   Jackson Konz




